
Faculty Senate Statutory Committees 2017-2018

Executive Committee fsec@valdosta.edu

Faculty Senators Office Held

President Brian Ring bcring@valdosta.edu 2017-2018 2015-2018

Vice President/Pres.-Elect Eric Howington ebhowington@valdosta.edu 2017-2018 2015-2018

Secretary Crystal Randolph crandolph@valdosta.edu 2017-2018 2016-2019

Parliamentarian Debbie Paine dgpaine@valdosta.edu 2017-2018 2017-2020

Ex-officio Member

Past-President Mike Holt moholt@valdosta.edu 2017-2018 2017-2020

Academic Committee fs-stat-ac@valdosta.edu

Faculty Senators

CONHS Michelle Ritter mewingbr@valdosta.edu 2015-2018 2018-2021

LIB Cartherine Bowers csbowers@valdosta.edu 2015-2018 2018-2021

A&S Bobbie Ticknor bbticknor@valdosta.edu 2016-2019

COBA Gary Futrell gdfutrell@valdosta.edu 2016-2019

COEHS Diane Wright diwright@valdosta.edu 2017-2020

COA Sarah Arnett swarnett@valdosta.edu 2017-2020

General Faculty Elected by Units +

COA Craig Hawkins tchawkins@valdosta.edu 2016-2019

COA Nicole Cox nbcox@valdosta.edu 2015-2018 2018-2021

A&S Kathleen Lowney klowney@valdosta.edu 2016-2019

A&S Frank Flaherty flaherty@valdosta.edu 2017-2020

COBA Ray Elson relson@valdosta.edu 2017-2020 Change term to 2017-2020 done, cb

COBA Ellis Heath ebheath@valdosta.edu 2015-2018** 2018-2021

COEHS Eugene Asola efasola@valdosta.edu 2016-2019

COEHS 2017-2020

CONHS Laura Carter lauracarter@valdosta.edu 2015-2018 2018-2021

CONHS Kwanza Thomas kwathomas@valdosta.edu 2016-2019

LIB Jessica Lee jessicalee@valdosta.edu 2015-2018** 2018-2021

LIB Amy Chew achew@valdosta.edu 2017-2020

ex officio

Sharon Gravett sgravett@valdosta.edu Assistant Vice President for Academic Affairs Chair

Stanley Jones sjones@valdosta.edu Registrar Secretary

Committee on Committees: fs-stat-coco@valdosta.edu

Faculty Senators

COA Stephanie Neeman sneeman@valdosta.edu 2017-2020

A&S Dereth Drake djdrake@valdosta.edu PC 2015-2018 2018-2021

COBA S. Andrew “Andy” Ostapski sostapsk@valdosta.edu  2016-2019
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COEHS Debbie Paine dgpaine@valdosta.edu 2017-2020

CONHS Michelle Ritter mewingbr@valdosta.edu 2015-2018 2018-2021

LIB Catherine Bowers csbowers@valdosta.edu C 2016-2019

Faculty Affairs Committee fs-stat-fa@valdosta.edu

Faculty Senators

COEHS Bob Spires rwspires@valdosta.edu C 2016-2019

COBA Eric Howington ebhowington@valdosta.edu PC 2015-2018 2018-2021

A&S Theresa Grove tjgrove@valdosta.edu CE 2017-2020

General Faculty Elected by Units +

COA Peter Geldrich pmgeldrich@valdosta.edu 2015-2018 2018-2021

A&S Lorna Alvarez-Rivera llalvarezrivera@valdosta.edu 2016-2019

COBA Nancy Swanson njswanson@valdosta.edu 2017-2020

COEHS JT Cox jtcox@valdosta.edu 2016-2019

CONHS Laura Carter lauracarter@valdosta.edu 2015-2018 2018-2021

LIB Laura Wright lbwright@valdosta.edu 2017-2020

Faculty Grievance Committee fs-stat-fgc@valdosta.edu

Faculty Senator

A&S Marty Williams mlwillia@valdosta.edu C 2015-2018

General Faculty Elected by Units+

COA Bill Faux wvfaux@valdosta.edu 2016-2019

A&S Ericka Parra ehparra@valdosta.edu 2016-2019

COBA Jim Muncy muncyj@valdosta.edu 2017-2020

COEHS Michael Sanger msanger@valdosta.edu 2015-2018 2018-2021

CONHS Michelle Ritter mewingbr@valdosta.edu 2017-2020

LIB Deborah S. Davis dsdavis@valdosta.edu 2015-2018 2018-2021

General Faculty Elected at Large+

A&S Tom Aiello taiello@valdosta.edu 2015-2018 2018-2021

A&S Kenneth Rumstay krumstay@valdosta.edu 2015-2018 2018-2021

COEHS James Martinez jammartinez@valdosta.edu 2016-2019

COEHS Karla M. Hull khull@valdosta.edu 2016-2019

A&S Brad Bergstrom bergstrm@valdosta.edu 2016-2019

COBA William Buchanan wkbuchan@valdosta.edu 2017-2020

COBA Attila Cseh acseh@valdosta.edu 2017-2020

A&S Jane Kinney jkinney@valdosta.edu 2017-2020

Institutional Planning Committee fs-stat-ipc@valdosta.edu

Faculty Senators
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A&S Jemal Mohammed-Awel jmohammedawel@valdosta.edu 2015-2018 2018-2021

A&S Mitch Lockhart jmlockha@valdosta.edu CE 2017-2020

COEHS Jennifer Beal jbalvarez@valdosta.edu C 2016-2019

COA Karl Wildman kbwildman@valdosta.edu 2015-2018 2018-2021

General Faculty Elected by Units+

COA Colin Walker colwalker@valdosta.edu 2017-2020

A&S Mark Blackmore mblackmo@valdosta.edu 2015-2018 2018-2021

COBA William “Bill” Buchanan wkbuchan@valdosta.edu 2016-2019

COEHS Eugene Asola efasola@valdosta.edu 2015-2018 2018-2021

CONHS Sandie Delk sjdelk@valdosta.edu 2016-2019

LIB Amy Chew achew@valdosta.edu 2017-2020

Administrative Members

Dr. Robert Smith rtsmith@valdosta.edu Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs

Traycee Martin tmartin@valdosta.edu Vice President for Finance and Administration

Vincent Miller vincemiller@valdosta.edu Vice President for Student Affairs

Barrie Fitzgerald bdfitzgerald@valdosta.edu Director for Office of Instutional Research

Michael Black mmblack@valdosta.edu Director for Office of Instutional Effectiveness

COSA Selenseia Holmes saholmes@valdosta.edu 2017-2018 2018-2019

COSA Yvonne Landers ybleroylanders@valdosta.edu 2017-2018 2018-2019

SGA Maya A. Mapp mamapp@valdosta.edu President 2017-2018 2018-2019

Abbreviations

* finish unexpired term 

** elected to second term       

PC = Past Chair

C = Chair

CE = Chair Elect

# Staying on Senate in Executive Committee past regular term

Newly elected by unit members

Seat needs to be filled


